

MAC Case No. 221-2021 (Reg.No.260/2021)

Present : - Sri Nirnaya Tamang
Judge, M.A.C.T.
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 32

11.03.2026

Today is fixed for mediation report.

Ld. Advocates for the claimant and OP/Insurance(New India) files hazira.

No mediation report has been received as yet.

Fix 29.04.2026 for mediation report.

Dicted & Corrected by,

**Judge M.A.C.T.
F.T. 1st Court,
Malda.**

**Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.**